
I.I.S. “EUCLIDE”      ORARIO CLASSE ALBERGHIERO BOVA MARINA IN VIGORE DAL 13 NOVEMBRE 2017 

  
1 A ALB 1 B ALB 1 C ALB 1 D ALB 2 A ALB 2 B ALB 2 C ALB 

LUN 

8.00  
9.00  

 
10.00 

 
 11.00  

 
12.00  

 
13.00 

Greco Carmelo 
Zavettieri Francarosa 

Giorno Rita Parasporo Antonella Parrotta Rita Gatto Antonio Martelliti Cosimo 

Demetrio Alida 
Gatto Antonio Martino Giuseppina Greco Carmelo Giorno Rita Scordo Giuseppina 

Parrotta Rita Martino Giuseppina Martelliti Cosimo Parasporo Antonella 

Marte Antonio - D'Agostino Cosimo 

Scordo Giuseppina 

Martino Giuseppina Demetrio Alida 
Scordo Giuseppina 

Catanese Vanessa Gatto Antonio Parrotta Rita 

Le Pera Francesco Martino Giuseppina Autelitano Marinella Berghella Sarah Gatto Antonio 

        Martino Giuseppina Le Pera Francesco 

MAR 

8.00  
9.00  

 
10.00 

 
 11.00  

 
12.00  

 
13.00 

Martelliti Cosimo Giorno Rita Autelitano Marinella Zavettieri Francarosa Demetrio Alida Gatto Antonio Marcianò Angela 

Giorno Rita Martelliti Cosimo Scordo Giuseppina Autelitano Marinella Demetrio Alida Marcianò Angela Martino Giuseppina 

Martino Giuseppina Gatto Antonio 

Martello Massimo - Laface Roberto 

Parrotta Rita Parasporo Antonella Scordo Giuseppina 

Sagario Walter - D'Agostino Cosimo 
Gatto Antonio Demetrio Alida Zavettieri Francarosa Parrotta Rita Martino Giuseppina 

Demetrio Alida Autelitano Marinella Martino Giuseppina Gatto Antonio 
Assumma Marcello 

Autelitano Marinella Martino Giuseppina Gatto Antonio Berghella Sarah 

MER 

8.00  
9.00  

 
10.00 

 
 11.00  

 
12.00  

 
13.00 

Altomonte Maria Moschella Maria Martelliti Cosimo Naccarato Marisa 
Assumma Marcello 

Giorno Rita Marcianò Angela 

Giorno Rita 

Martello Massimo - Macrì Raffaele 

Marcianò Angela Parrotta Rita Moschella Maria Martino Giuseppina 

Demetrio Alida Giorno Rita 
Assumma Marcello 

Altomonte Maria Martino Giuseppina Parasporo Antonella 

Parrotta Rita Martino Giuseppina Demetrio Alida Marcianò Angela Berghella Sarah 

Demetrio Alida Parrotta Rita Parasporo Antonella Martino Giuseppina Berghella Sarah Marcianò Angela 

              

GIO 

8.00  
9.00  

 
10.00 

 
 11.00  

 
12.00  

 
13.00 

Assumma Marcello 
Giorno Rita Marcianò Angela 

Zavettieri Francarosa Altomonte Maria 
Moschella Maria Parasporo Antonella 

Moschella Maria Giorno Rita Marcianò Angela Parrotta Rita 

Altomonte Maria 
Assumma Marcello 

Parrotta Rita Parasporo Antonella 

Sagario Walter - D'Agostino Cosimo 

Le Pera Francesco Berghella Sarah 

Parrotta Rita Le Pera Francesco Naccarato Marisa Giorno Rita 
Marcianò Angela 

Le Pera Francesco Zavettieri Francarosa 
Assumma Marcello Catanese Vanessa 

Parrotta Rita 

Autelitano Marinella Parrotta Rita Berghella Sarah Triolo Santa 

VEN 

8.00  
9.00  

 
10.00 

 
 11.00  

 
12.00  

 
13.00 

Giorno Rita Autelitano Marinella Marcianò Angela Catanese Vanessa Altomonte Maria Parrotta Rita 
Assumma Marcello 

Altomonte Maria 
Zavettieri Francarosa Le Pera Francesco 

Martello Massimo - Laface Roberto 

Demetrio Alida Marcianò Angela 

Demetrio Alida Marcianò Angela Le Pera Francesco 
Scordo Giuseppina 

Trapani Antonio 

Greco Carmelo Demetrio Alida Autelitano Marinella Parasporo Antonella Marcianò Angela 

Demetrio Alida Giorno Rita Scordo Giuseppina Greco Carmelo Le Pera Francesco Parasporo Antonella 

              

SAB 

8.00  
9.00  

 
10.00 

 
 11.00  

 
12.00  

 
13.00 

Gatto Antonio Demetrio Alida 
Marcianò Angela 

Giacco Giuseppina Triolo Santa Scordo Giuseppina Trapani Antonio 

Martello Massimo - D'Agostino Cosimo 

Gatto Antonio Giacco Giuseppina Le Pera Francesco Martelliti Cosimo 
Scordo Giuseppina 

Le Pera Francesco Gatto Antonio Catanese Vanessa Demetrio Alida 
Marcianò Angela 

Demetrio Alida Trapani Antonio Gatto Antonio Martelliti Cosimo Le Pera Francesco 

Le Pera Francesco Trapani Antonio  Catanese Vanessa Demetrio Alida Triolo Santa Gatto Antonio 

              
 


